
OOOaakk  VVaalllleeyy  GGoollff  CCoouurrssee  &&  RReessoorrtt
2019 Rate Card

Oak Valley Golf Course & Resort | 1230 Abbey Lane | Pevely, MO 63070 | 636-475-4474

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP ---------------------------------------------- $1400
12-month membership for 1
Unlimited Golf Play | Cart Fee
Access to ‘Members Only’ Lounge

GOLF MEMBERSHIPS

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP ----------------------------------------------------- $2400
12-month membership for 1
Unlimited Golf Play | Cart Fee
Access to ‘Members Only’ Lounge
Full Access to Water Park & Fishing Lake
Up to 20% off Pro Shop purchases and facili�es’ rentals
*add $400 for each addi�onal family member

3RD GENERATION MEMBERSHIP ---------------------------------------- $3800
12-month membership for extended family (up to 12 persons - to include grandparents, 
siblings/spouses, grandchildren)
Unlimited Golf Play | Cart Fee
Access to ‘Members Only’ Lounge
Full Access to Water Park & Fishing Lake
Up to 20% off Pro Shop purchases and facili�es’ rentals
*add $400 for each addi�onal family member

Monday – Friday - $19
Op�on - 18 holes on day of League - $27
League Green Fees to be paid on day of 
play for 9 holes only w/cart a�er 3pm

LEAGUES

GOLF TOURNAMENTS
Weekend Greens Fees - $45
Weekday Greens Fees - $35
Addi�onal cost of meals, beverages, room rental, 
service fee & sales tax as applicable

Weekend

18 Holes - $45
9 Holes - $27
Twilight - $39
(18 only a�er 2:30pm)

Weekday

18 Holes - $35
9 Holes - $19
Twilight - $29
(18 only a�er 2:30pm)

Weekday ONLY

Senior (55 & Over)
18 Holes - $27
9 Holes - $19

OPEN PLAY (includes cart)

Junior* (17 & Under)
18 Holes - $25
9 Holes - $15
*must provide valid driver’s 
license for cart use
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FAMILY REUNION/HONEYMOON LODGE
(Sleeps up to 30)
1st Night - $1,500

CLUBHOUSE | ROOM #1
(seats up to 144pp)
Weekend - $500
Weekday - $300

ALEXANDER BALLROOM | ROOM #2
(seats up to 300pp)
Weekend - $2500
Weekday - $1500

NORTH MULTI-PURPOSE
HALL | ROOM #3
(seats up to 80pp)
Weekend - $500
Weekday - $300

GRAND OUTDOOOR PAVILION
(seats up to 280pp)
Weekend - $1500
Weekday - $1000

OFF COURSE AMENITIES
Call 636-475-5375 for informa�on on any of the following:

WATER PARK
(Memorial  Day - Labor Day)
Kids Age 2 & Under FREE
Daily Individual - $8
Daily Senior (Age 62+) - $7
Season Pass-Individual - $75
Season Pass-Family of 4 - $240*
*each addi�onal child $40

FISHING PERMITS
(Kids 10 & Under FREE)
Daily Individual - $10
Monthly Individual - $40
Yearly Individual - $125 
Daily Family (4pp) - $28
Monthly Family (4pp) - $95 
Yearly Family (4pp) - $275   

RV/CAMPER PAD RENTAL – FULL HOOKUP
Daily Fee - $40
Weekly Fee - $235
Monthly Fee - $595

RV/CAMPER ELECTRIC ONLY HOOKUP
Daily Fee - $35
Weekly Fee - $210 (1 week max stay)

OUTDOOR PAVILIONS
Area #1 and #2 - $150

TENT CAMPING PAD
Daily Fee - $25
Weekly Fee - $150 (1 week max stay)

BANQUET HALL RENTAL FEES

Each Add’l Night - $500
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